
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Apasserini Prosecco 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Perlino, 94 via Valgera, Valgera, Asti (AT), Italy, 14100

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norfolk, UK, NR10 
4BG

Ingredients contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Best enjoyed young

Instructions for use Serve chilled

Alcoholic Strength 10.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 297

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 2.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 71

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 1.5

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Butlers Chocolates, The Signature Chocolate Collection 130g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Butlers Chocolates UC, Clonshaugh Business Park, Clonshaugh Business Park, 
Dublin, Ireland, D17A076

Supplier Name and Address Butlers Chocolates UC, Clonshaugh Business Park,  Dublin, Ireland, D17A076

Ingredients Butlers Chocolates
Ingredients:  Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, butter (MILK), 
invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed MILK (MILK, sugar), 
HAZELNUTS  (NUTS), ALMONDS (NUTS), water, dark muscovado sugar, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, natural flavourings, Himalayan rose pink crystal salt, glycerol, cocoa 
powder, butter oil (MILK), coffee powder, colour: beetroot red, preservative: sorbic 
acid, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, candied orange peels (orange 
peels (53%), sugar (34%), glucose-fructose syrup, acidfier: citric acid), salt.
(Plain chocolate contains: 58% cocoa solids minimum.  MILK chocolate contains: 
32% cocoa solids minimum, 20% MILK solids minimum.  White chocolate contains: 
26% cocoa solids minimum, 20% MILK solids minimum.  70% dark chocolate 
contains: 70% cocoa solids minimum).
Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.
There is no alcohol in this selection, which contains 9 chocolates.
(Origin of Cocoa: West Africa)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Ireland

Storage Instructions Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2088

Fat 31

Carbohydrate 49

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 499

of which saturates 16

of which sugars 44

Protein 5.7

Salt 0.3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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